Rope System Components
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

• Finished in Light Grey RAL 7035 machine enamel
Rope Sheave Type S65
• Rope sheave for guiding 2 ropes to a rope nip on a 3 rope system
• Separate rope groove for each rope
• Rope sheave to be mounted in combination with other sheaves
 on one shaft
• Finished in Light Grey RAL 7035 machine enamel
• All rope sheaves fitted with maintenance free bearings.
 Bearings double sealed and filled with proprietary grease
• Material: cast iron or steel
• Suitable for rope diameters of  8.5 mm - 13 mm
10
11
Description Type Part Number D1 D2 Shaft Mounting
Rope Sheave
S50-120 417715093 120 mm 200 mm
S50-240 417715096 240 mm 320 mm
S50-360 417715619 360 mm 440 mm
S50-480 417715623 480 mm 560 mm
Description Type Part Number D1 D2 Shaft Mounting
Adjustable Swivel
Rope Sheave
S55-120 417715160 120 mm 200 mm
S55-240 417715167 240 mm 320 mm
S55-360 417715624 360 mm 440 mm
S55-480 417715625 480 mm 560 mm
Rope Sheave Type S50
• Rope sheave for guiding 2 ropes to a rope nip on a 3 rope system
• Tail cannot be carried over this sheave
• Separate rope groove for each rope

Ø
 3
5
L1
L1
L2
60 60
L2
L1
A
B D
B C D
2
Description Type Part Number L1 L2
Single Shaft
B1-50-150 417715000 150 mm 179 mm
B1-50-200 417715185 200 mm 229 mm
B1-50-250 417715126 250 mm 279 mm
B1-50-300 417715533 300 mm 329 mm
B1-50-350 417715128 350 mm 379 mm
B1-50-400 417715633 400 mm 429 mm
B1-50-450 417715130 450 mm 479 mm
B1-50-500 417715634 500 mm 529 mm
B1-50-550 417715132 550 mm 579 mm
Description Type Part Number L1 L2
Double Shaft
B5-50-250 417715046 250 mm 279 mm
B5-50-300 417715182 300 mm 329 mm
B5-50-350 417715134 350 mm 379 mm
B5-50-400 417715635 400 mm 429 mm
B5-50-450 417715136 450 mm 479 mm
B5-50-500 417715636 500 mm 529 mm
B5-50-550 417715138 550 mm 579 mm
Description Type Part Number L1 L2
Triple Shaft
B10-50-250 417715114 250 mm 279 mm
B10-50-300 417715538 300 mm 329 mm
B10-50-350 417715140 350 mm 379 mm
B10-50-400 417715542 400 mm 429 mm
B10-50-450 417715142 450 mm 479 mm
B10-50-500 417715597 500 mm 529 mm
B10-50-550 417715144 550 mm 579 mm
Shafts
Shaft Type B1
• Shaft for mounting 1 rope sheave
• Includes the supply of 1 circlip

Ø
 7
0
L
Ø
 3
5
L2
L1
E
F
25°25°
2
Description Type Part Number L
Swivel Shaft
B15-50-250 417715411 250 mm
B15-50-300 417715637 300 mm
B15-50-350 417715412 350 mm
B15-50-400 417715638 400 mm
B15-50-450 417715413 450 mm
B15-50-500 417715722 500 mm
B15-50-550 417715414 550 mm
Description Type Part Number L1 L2
Stainless Steel Single Shaft
B20-50-150 417715075 150 mm 179 mm
B20-50-200 417715639 200 mm 229 mm
B20-50-250 417715146 250 mm 279 mm
B20-50-300 417715640 300 mm 329 mm
B20-50-350 417715148 350 mm 379 mm
B20-50-400 417715641 400 mm 429 mm
B20-50-450 417715150 450 mm 479 mm
B20-50-500 417715642 500 mm 529 mm
B20-50-550 417715152 550 mm 579 mm
Shafts
Shaft Type B15
• Adjustable swivel shaft for mounting
 Adjustable Swivel Rope Sheave

• Material: steel
• Primer coated finish
Anchor Plate Type H15
• Base plate for Mounts Type H1 & H5. Fastened to
 foundation by means of adhesive anchors
• Includes supply of 2 adhesive anchors
• Material: Steel
• Primer coated finish
16
17
L
L
3
Description Type Part Number L
T-Arm
H25-250 417715441 250 mm
H25-350 417715442 350 mm
H25-450 417715443 450 mm
H25-550 417715444 550 mm
Description Type Part Number L
Mounting Shaft
H35-200 417715665 200 mm
H35-400 417715666 400 mm
H35-600 417715667 600 mm
H35-800 417715668 800 mm
H35-1000 417715669 1000 mm
Description Type Part Number
Mounting Clamp H30 417715218
Mounting
T-Arm Type H25